:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6992747

Jul 30, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 218,523 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 338699 - 0.014668099 ETH®
27.30 USD

2 338700 - 0.014543000 ETH®
27.07 USD

3 338701 - 0.014714778 ETH&®
27.39 USD

4 338702 - 0.014718709 ETH®
27.40 USD

S 338703 - 0.014694940 ETH®
27.35 USD

6 338704 - 0.014560494 ETH®
27.10 USD

7 338705 - 0.014629856 ETH®
27.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/6992747
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/218523
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338699
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338700
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338701
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338702
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338703
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338704
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338705

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

338706

338707

338708

338709

338710

338711

338712

338713

338714

Validator Id

1509

Amount

- 0.014611697
27.20 USD

- 0.014721129
27.40 USD

- 0.014666537
27.30 USD

- 0.014619531
27.21 USD

- 0.014553208
27.09 USD

- 0.014627673
27.23 USD

- 0.014643762
27.26 USD

- 0.014663493
27.30 USD

- 0.014656814
27.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.037287382
69.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338706
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338707
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338708
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338709
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338710
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338711
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338712
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338713
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/338714
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1509

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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